CMAS

XVII. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2023. 04. 15-16.

Individual Rankings - Women, "A" category

N&i, "A" category - 11/44 versenyszam

1.

7.

9.
10.
11.
12.

14.
15.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

31.
32.
33.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.

Dorottya Pernyész
Dora Bassi

3. Michéle Riitze
4,
5. Sara Suba

Johanna Schikora

Rebecca Scagnetto
Zuzana Hraskova
Louise Lefebvre
Lilla Gréta Blaszak
Adela Svomova
Sofiia Antoniak
Maelle Lecoeur
Lara Gawenda
Viola Magoga
Anna Pontarollo
Johanna Johanson
Victoria Pinatel
Nadja Barthel
Oriane Robisson
Lea Balogh

Nina Kohler

Aurora Dascanio
Fléra Losonczi
Giorgia Di Credico
Irati Lacunza Elizalde
Angelika lzosina
Lea Primiceri
Angela Trevisani
Dorina Posza
Rebecca Vismara
Nina Gabalova
Consuelo Dametto
Anna Denissova
Anna Vosokovski
Katarina Janoskova
Petra Kissova

Irene Montanari
Caterina Mancini
Lucie Hruba
Magdalena Kubova
Mari Yamaguchi
Geraldine Vargas Cardona
Anastasija Radchenko
Martina Mori

Paola Maccarone
Laura Davoli

Jana Rehakova
Simona Heglasova

05
93

02

03
99
03

02
05
97
05
01

SREREFRERR

92
96

FR8&

05
98
00

05
98
05
99

05
05

R&8R88

05
04

Matrai Erémd Buvarklub
Ronilacki Klub Geronimo
Startgemeinschaft Dresden

TC fez Berlin

Debreceni Buvarklub

Ssd Discipline Sportive Bel Ar
KSP Olomouc

Spondyle Club Antibes
Bacsviz KVSC

Cochtanklub Zdar nad Sazavou
Aqualeader

Spondyle Club Antibes

TC fez Berlin

SSD Natatorium Treviso
Centronuoto Le Bandie
Spordiklubi Fortuna

Pays D AIX Natation

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

Pays D AIX Natation

Debreceni Buvarklub

TSC Schwandorf

So. Ge. Se. S.C.S.D.

Bacsviz KVSC

So. Ge. Se. S.C.S.D.

Igarondo Urpek

Spordiklubi Fortuna
Ondanomala ASD

So. Ge. Se. S.C.S.D.
Kaposvari 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE
NPS Milan

Zralok Bratislava

Centronuoto Le Bandie
Maardu Finswimming Club
Spordiklubi Fortuna

Zralok Bratislava

KSP Delfin Zilina

So. Ge. Se. S.C.S.D.

Ssd Discipline Sportive Bel Ar
SKORPEN Prerov
Cochtanklub Zdar nad Sazavou
Amphora Buvarklub

Club Deportivo Barracudas D V
Maardu Finswimming Club
Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD
Ssd Discipline Sportive Bel Ar
ASD Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno
Aqua Klub Liberec

KSP Delfin Zilina

196
196
188
169
147
147
134
134
130
127
126
121
121
118
108
108
97
%5
93
89
83
87
86
84
82
81
78
76
75
75
73
70
69
69
69
67
66
64
57
53
48
46
44
42
40
39
38
38

WNWWNWFRFWORARPPRLWLCWLOWPRWWLWWLWWDRARDEEEADEANDMNMNEADPWOWRAREAEEAEEERARPPRLOWLOPRPRWPRPRLOVWWLWWWRARREDDBAMD

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

mn':;o’ﬁ‘nm

HONVEDELMI
MINISZTERIUM

Registered to Nagy Mark

M-RK

sport & event management

2023.04.16 18:12 - Oldal 1

NEGER

BITSKEY USZODA



CMAS

XVII. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2023. 04. 15-16.

49.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

57.
58.

61.
62.
63.
64.

66.
67.
68.

llenia Fassetta
Beatrice llluminati
Vendula Flejberkova
Anezka Sidlova
Alessia Bernardotto
Lea Del Ponte
Tereza Podpierova
Elena Biasiolo
Lucia Dukatova
Margherita Crisci
Valeria Schieppati
Maria Giulia Sansé
Katarina Zlatosova
Nicol Sabatini
Kristyna Janouskova
Agnese Schiavon
Sandra Barosova
Lili Hajnacs
Beatrice Gentile
Ema Ivetic
Margherita Forno

04
03
04
05
05
05
04
05
05
04
05
04
05
00
98
04
05
01
04
02
99

Centronuoto Le Bandie

Ssd Discipline Sportive Bel Ar
KPM Pulec Praha

KSP Olomouc

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD
Flippers Team Tenero

KPM Pulec Praha

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD
PCP RAK Zilina

Ssd Discipline Sportive Bel Ar
NPS Milan

Ondanomala ASD

KVS Barakuda

So. Ge. Se. S.C.S.D.

KP Pardubice

Centronuoto Le Bandie

SP Laguna Novy Jicin
Amphora Buvarklub

USS Dario Gonzatti

RSK Mladost Medulin

USS Dario Gonzatti

36
36
35
31
30
28
24
24
23
22
22
22
20
19
18

NEFENNWONENWWREARNDEWWWWWWNDN

ol e

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

mi‘ oo

HONVEDELMI
MINISZTERIUM

Registered to Nagy Mark

M-RK

sport & event management

2023.04.16 18:12 - Oldal 2

NEGER

BITSKEY USZODA



