

Individual Rankings - Women, "A" category

N i, "A" category - 11/44 versenyszám

1. Dorottya Pernyész	05	Mátrai Er m Búvárklub	196	4
Dora Bassi	93	Ronilacki Klub Geronimo	196	4
3. Michéle Rütze	00	Startgemeinschaft Dresden	188	4
4. Johanna Schikora	02	TC fez Berlin	169	4
5. Sára Suba	04	Debreceni Búvárklub	147	4
Rebecca Scagnetto	03	Ssd Discipline Sportive Bel Ar	147	4
7. Zuzana Hraskova	99	KSP Olomouc	134	3
Louise Lefebvre	03	Spondyle Club Antibes	134	3
9. Lilla Gréta Blaszák	00	Bácsvíz KVSC	130	3
10. Adela Svomova	02	Cochtanklub Zdar nad Sazavou	127	3
11. Sofiia Antoniak	05	Aqualeader	126	4
12. Maelle Lecoecur	97	Spondyle Club Antibes	121	3
Lara Gawenda	05	TC fez Berlin	121	4
14. Viola Magoga	01	SSD Natatorium Treviso	118	3
15. Anna Pontarollo	04	Centronuoto Le Bandie	108	3
Johanna Johanson	02	Spordiklubi Fortuna	108	4
17. Victoria Pinatel	04	Pays D AIX Natation	97	4
18. Nadja Barthel	04	SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.	95	4
19. Oriane Robisson	05	Pays D AIX Natation	93	4
20. Lea Balogh	05	Debreceni Búvárklub	89	4
21. Nina Kohler	04	TSC Schwandorf	88	4
22. Aurora Dascanio	04	So. Ge. Se. S.C.S.D.	87	3
23. Flóra Losonczai	02	Bácsvíz KVSC	86	4
24. Giorgia Di Credico	92	So. Ge. Se. S.C.S.D.	84	4
25. Irati Lacunza Elizalde	96	Igarondo Urpek	82	2
26. Angelika Izosina	05	Spordiklubi Fortuna	81	2
27. Lea Primiceri	00	Ondanomala ASD	78	4
28. Angela Trevisani	04	So. Ge. Se. S.C.S.D.	76	4
29. Dorina Posza	05	Kaposvári 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE	75	4
Rebecca Vismara	05	NPS Milan	75	4
31. Nina Gabalova	98	Zralok Bratislava	73	3
32. Consuelo Dametto	00	Centronuoto Le Bandie	70	3
33. Anna Denissova	04	Maardu Finswimming Club	69	3
Anna Vosokovski	05	Spordiklubi Fortuna	69	3
Katarina Janoskova	98	Zralok Bratislava	69	4
36. Petra Kissová	05	KSP Delfin Zilina	67	3
37. Irene Montanari	99	So. Ge. Se. S.C.S.D.	66	3
38. Caterina Mancini	04	Ssd Discipline Sportive Bel Ar	64	3
39. Lucie Hrubá	05	SKORPEN Prerov	57	4
40. Magdalena Kubova	05	Cochtanklub Zdar nad Sazavou	53	4
41. Mari Yamaguchi	99	Amphora Búvárklub	48	3
42. Geraldine Vargas Cardona	00	Club Deportivo Barracudas D V	46	1
43. Anastasija Radchenko	04	Maardu Finswimming Club	44	3
44. Martina Mori	00	Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD	42	2
45. Paola Maccarone	05	Ssd Discipline Sportive Bel Ar	40	3
46. Laura Davoli	04	ASD Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno	39	3
47. Jana Reháková	05	Aqua Klub Liberec	38	2
Simona Heglasová	04	KSP Delfin Zilina	38	3

49. Ilenia Fassetta	04	Centronuoto Le Bandie	36	2
Beatrice Illuminati	03	Ssd Discipline Sportive Bel Ar	36	2
51. Vendula Flejberkova	04	KPM Pulec Praha	35	3
52. Anezka Sidlová	05	KSP Olomouc	31	3
53. Alessia Bernardotto	05	Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD	30	3
54. Lea Del Ponte	05	Flippers Team Tenero	28	3
55. Tereza Podpierová	04	KPM Pulec Praha	24	3
Elena Biasiolo	05	Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD	24	3
57. Lucia Dukátová	05	PCP RAK Zilina	23	4
58. Margherita Crisci	04	Ssd Discipline Sportive Bel Ar	22	2
Valeria Schieppati	05	NPS Milan	22	4
Maria Giulia Sansó	04	Ondanomala ASD	22	3
61. Katarina Zlatosova	05	KVS Barakuda	20	3
62. Nicol Sabatini	00	So. Ge. Se. S.C.S.D.	19	2
63. Kristyna Janouskova	98	KP Pardubice	18	1
64. Agnese Schiavon	04	Centronuoto Le Bandie	16	2
Sandra Barosová	05	SP Laguna Novy Jicin	16	3
66. Lili Hajnács	01	Amphora Búvárklub	10	2
67. Beatrice Gentile	04	USS Dario Gonzatti	5	2
68. Ema Ivetic	02	RSK Mladost Medulin	4	1
Margherita Forno	99	USS Dario Gonzatti	4	2